vk W

Position

Senior Maintenance Worker

Senior Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Electrician

Maintenance Worker

Senior Maintenance Worker

Other Positions Held

Senior Maintenance
Worker

Building And Grounds
Maintenance Worker

City
Red Bluff

Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff

Red Bluff

Department Total Wages

Streets

Streets
Streets
Streets

Streets

Streets

$45,402

$38,666
$38,016
$35,965
$29,920

$18,423



