	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Senior Maintenance Worker	Senior Maintenance Worker	Red Bluff	Streets	\$45,402
2.	Senior Maintenance Worker		Red Bluff	Streets	\$38,666
3.	Senior Maintenance Worker		Red Bluff	Streets	\$38,016
4.	Electrician		Red Bluff	Streets	\$35,965
5.	Maintenance Worker	Building And Grounds Maintenance Worker	Red Bluff	Streets	\$29,920
6.	Senior Maintenance Worker		Red Bluff	Streets	\$18,423